
                               Cross Country

Th 20-Aug @ Amphi(scrimmage)6:00 Wed 2-Sep vs
Fri 28-Aug @ Sahuarita Thurs 27-Aug @ Patagonia (Scrimmage) 4:00 Sat. 5-Sep @
Fri 4-Sep vs Sunnyside (Youth FB Day) Tues 1-Sep @ Douglas Wed 9-Sep @
Fri 11-Sep @ Douglas Tues 8-Sep vs Rio Rico Sat 12-Sep @
Fri 18-Sep OPEN Thurs 9-Sep @ Sahuarita Wed 16-Sep @
Fri 25-Sep vs CDO (Military Apr. Day) Tues 15-Sep vs Cholla Sat 26-Sep @
Fri 2-Oct @ Flowing Wells Wed 16-Sep @ Catalina Foothills Wed 30-Sep @
Fri 9-Oct vs Sahuaro (Homecoming) Sat 19-Sep @ FW Invitiational Wed 7-Oct vs
Fri 16-Oct vs Pueblo Tues 22-Sep vs Sabino Sat 10-Oct @
Fri 23-Oct @ Cienega Thur 24-Sep @ Pueblo Wed 14-Oct @
Fri 30-Oct @ Desert View Fri-Sat Sep 25-26 @ Catalina Invitational Sat 17-Oct @
Fri 6-Nov vs Marana (Parents Night Tues 29-Sep vs CDO Tues 20-Oct vs

           Band Spectacular) Thurs 1-Oct vs Flowing Wells
Tues 6-Oct @ Cienega
Tues 13-Oct vs Marana
Thurs 15-Oct @ Desert View
Tues 20-Oct @ Sahuaro

Thurs 3-Sep @ Marana Wed. 21-Oct vs Cienega
Thurs 10-Sep vs Buena Fri-Sat Oct 23-24 @ Mt. View Invitational Wed 2-Sep @
Thurs 24-Sep @ CDO Tues Oct. 27 @ Vista Grande (9th/JV only) Wed 9-Sep @
Thurs 1-Oct vs Flowing Wells Thurs    29-Oct @ Marana Mon 14-Sep vs.
Thurs 8-Oct @ Sahuaro Tues 3-Nov vs. Desert View Wed 16-Sep @
Thurs 15-Oct @ Mountain View Thurs 5-Nov vs Sahuaro Fr-Sat Sep 18-19
Wed. 21-Oct vs Cienega Game times: Mon 21-Sep @
Thurs 29-Oct vs Desert View 9th: 4:00 Mon 28-Sep vs. 

JV: 5:00 Mon 5-Oct vs
Var: 6:00 Wed 7-Oct vs.

Mon 12-Oct vs.
Wed 14-Oct vs.

Thurs 3-Sep vs Marana Mon 19-Oct vs
Thurs 10-Sep @ Buena Wed 21-Oct vs
Thurs 24-Sep vs CDO 
Thurs 1-Oct @ Flowing Wells Matches begin at 3:30
Thurs 8-Oct vs Sahuaro Home Course: Kino Springs
Thurs 15-Oct vs Mountain View
Wed. 21-Oct @ Cienega 7:30 pm
Thurs 29-Oct @ Desert View

Game Times: 6:00 ***  Game times and dates are subject to change ***2009-2010

NHS Fall Sports Schedule 
9th, JV, & Varsity Volleyball

Meet Times: 4:30
Invitational Times: TBA

Golf

377-2021 

Frosh Football

JV Football

For more information please contact the NHS Athletic Office

Game Times 7:00

Varsity Football 

Game Times: 6:00



                               Cross Country

Buena, Sabino
Marana Invitational
Sunnyside
Sue Fletcher Invitational
Douglas, Rincon
Los Mesquites Invitational
Tucson, Cholla
Palo Verde, Sahuarita  
Doug Conley Invitational
Desert View, Cienega
Thunderbird Invitational
Mt. View, Sahuaro

Santa Rita, Sahuarita
Cienega
Marana 
Sahuaro
Nogales Invitational
Desert View
Ironwood Ridge
Buena
Douglas
Sunnyside
Amphi
Palo Verde
Mountain View

***  Game times and dates are subject to change ***

Meet Times: 4:30
Invitational Times: TBA

Golf

377-2021 
For more information please contact the NHS Athletic Office


